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17 Innsworth

Overall Averages 9.6 42.5 409.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:10:14 19:01:05 50:51 13.11 45.8 600 1076 601
2 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:17:54 19:17:05 59:11 9.69 51.6 500 1213 623
3 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 60:34 11.92 41.9 500 986 647
4 0.855 18:21:58 19:20:01 58:03 10.4 46.2 480 1085 562
5 0.825 18:12:39 19:10:11 57:32 10.7 43.9 470 1033 570
6 1.000 18:16:19 19:10:44 54:25 9.26 47.5 440 1117 440
7 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:19:40 19:19:23 59:43 9.7 45.4 440 1067 635
8 Sean E 1.000 18:17:43 19:15:26 57:43 9.91 43.4 430 1020 430
9 0.780 17:59:43 18:57:36 57:53 8.26 50.8 420 1196 538

10 David Faulkner 0.802 18:17:27 19:19:10 61:43 8.98 46.8 420 1100 523
11 Jenny Lewis 0.881 18:10:53 19:11:34 60:41 10.51 40.0 420 940 477
12 Tom Baker 0.961 18:00:49 19:08:07 67:18 11.53 35.6 410 836 427
13 Ali White 0.817 17:57:17 18:58:17 61:00 9.18 43.6 400 1025 490
14 Si Read 0.825 18:17:40 19:16:10 58:30 9.91 38.3 380 902 461
15 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:05:41 19:08:46 63:05 9.42 39.3 370 924 420
16 Greg Best 0.802 18:05:26 19:06:50 61:24 9.62 37.4 360 880 449
17 Steve Williams 0.751 18:06:18 19:06:17 59:59 8.64 41.7 360 980 479
18 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:21:28 19:19:10 57:42 7.92 45.5 360 1069 456
19 Doug Wilson 0.847 18:17:48 19:24:35 66:47 10.49 31.5 330 740 390
20 Tessa Lewis 0.825 18:13:42 19:12:59 59:17 8.48 37.7 320 887 388
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:53:07 18:47:23 54:16 6.59 47.0 310 1106 397
22 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:10:02 19:11:58 61:56 8.05 34.8 280 818 336

Efficiency rating Averages 9.6 42.5 409.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:17:54 19:17:05 59:11 9.69 51.6 500 1213 623
2 0.780 17:59:43 18:57:36 57:53 8.26 50.8 420 1196 538
3 1.000 18:16:19 19:10:44 54:25 9.26 47.5 440 1117 440
4 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:53:07 18:47:23 54:16 6.59 47.0 310 1106 397
5 David Faulkner 0.802 18:17:27 19:19:10 61:43 8.98 46.8 420 1100 523
6 0.855 18:21:58 19:20:01 58:03 10.4 46.2 480 1085 562
7 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:10:14 19:01:05 50:51 13.11 45.8 600 1076 601
8 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:21:28 19:19:10 57:42 7.92 45.5 360 1069 456
9 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:19:40 19:19:23 59:43 9.7 45.4 440 1067 635

10 0.825 18:12:39 19:10:11 57:32 10.7 43.9 470 1033 570
11 Ali White 0.817 17:57:17 18:58:17 61:00 9.18 43.6 400 1025 490
12 Sean E 1.000 18:17:43 19:15:26 57:43 9.91 43.4 430 1020 430
13 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 60:34 11.92 41.9 500 986 647
14 Steve Williams 0.751 18:06:18 19:06:17 59:59 8.64 41.7 360 980 479
15 Jenny Lewis 0.881 18:10:53 19:11:34 60:41 10.51 40.0 420 940 477
16 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:05:41 19:08:46 63:05 9.42 39.3 370 924 420
17 Si Read 0.825 18:17:40 19:16:10 58:30 9.91 38.3 380 902 461
18 Tessa Lewis 0.825 18:13:42 19:12:59 59:17 8.48 37.7 320 887 388
19 Greg Best 0.802 18:05:26 19:06:50 61:24 9.62 37.4 360 880 449
20 Tom Baker 0.961 18:00:49 19:08:07 67:18 11.53 35.6 410 836 427
21 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:10:02 19:11:58 61:56 8.05 34.8 280 818 336
22 Doug Wilson 0.847 18:17:48 19:24:35 66:47 10.49 31.5 330 740 390

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.6 42.5 409.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 60:34 11.92 41.9 500 986 647
2 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:19:40 19:19:23 59:43 9.7 45.4 440 1067 635
3 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:17:54 19:17:05 59:11 9.69 51.6 500 1213 623
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:10:14 19:01:05 50:51 13.11 45.8 600 1076 601
5 0.825 18:12:39 19:10:11 57:32 10.7 43.9 470 1033 570
6 0.855 18:21:58 19:20:01 58:03 10.4 46.2 480 1085 562
7 0.780 17:59:43 18:57:36 57:53 8.26 50.8 420 1196 538
8 David Faulkner 0.802 18:17:27 19:19:10 61:43 8.98 46.8 420 1100 523
9 Ali White 0.817 17:57:17 18:58:17 61:00 9.18 43.6 400 1025 490

10 Steve Williams 0.751 18:06:18 19:06:17 59:59 8.64 41.7 360 980 479
11 Jenny Lewis 0.881 18:10:53 19:11:34 60:41 10.51 40.0 420 940 477
12 Si Read 0.825 18:17:40 19:16:10 58:30 9.91 38.3 380 902 461
13 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:21:28 19:19:10 57:42 7.92 45.5 360 1069 456
14 Greg Best 0.802 18:05:26 19:06:50 61:24 9.62 37.4 360 880 449
15 1.000 18:16:19 19:10:44 54:25 9.26 47.5 440 1117 440
16 Sean E 1.000 18:17:43 19:15:26 57:43 9.91 43.4 430 1020 430
17 Tom Baker 0.961 18:00:49 19:08:07 67:18 11.53 35.6 410 836 427
18 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:05:41 19:08:46 63:05 9.42 39.3 370 924 420
19 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:53:07 18:47:23 54:16 6.59 47.0 310 1106 397
20 Doug Wilson 0.847 18:17:48 19:24:35 66:47 10.49 31.5 330 740 390
21 Tessa Lewis 0.825 18:13:42 19:12:59 59:17 8.48 37.7 320 887 388
22 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:10:02 19:11:58 61:56 8.05 34.8 280 818 336
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